Teilnehmer

Balje, Vanessa
PSC Heidekrug e.V.

Behnke, Sophia

Burdenski, Nina
PSC Heidekrug e.V.

Conrad, Eliza

Ebel, Hermine
RFV Eldena e.V.

Fischer, Nele

Gripp, Jacqueline
PSC Heidekrug e.V.

Griinsteidl, Nele
RV Eckhorster Pferdesport
GER

Hannah, Herpich
PSC Heidekrug e.V.

Kiinz, Kim Lara
PSG an der Heide e. V.
GER

Lempa, Leonie Cheyenne
RFV Valluhn e. V.
GER

Lorenz, Aaron Toby
PSC Heidekrug e.V.

Lorenz, Mandy
PSC Heidekrug e.V.

Massow, Sophia
RFV Dannenberg
GER

Matthies, Franziska
PSC Heidekrug e.V.

Petersen, Emily
ATZ Handorf e.V.
GER

Heidekrug

Teilnehmerubersicht

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

4

10

13

10

12

24

11

14

23

16

12

18
19
20

Peregrin

Ronaldiniho

Felino

Ronaldiniho

Caramell

Monty

Heiderubin

Jazeiro

Hanabi

Crown's Demon Inside

Heidekristall

Alwine

Chuckira

Galilaa

Desert Diamond

Heiderubin

Don Geronimo 2
Fleur de la Coeur 5

Quandillo

Startplatzreservierungen

5:1,6:1

4:1,5:1,6:1

1:1,4:1,6:1

4:1,6:1

1:1,4:2,6:1

5:1,6:1

3:1,4:1,5:1
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Teilnehmer

Pinnau, Emilia

Pinnau, Hugo

Pniok, Elisa Josephine

PSC Heidekrug e.V.

Schulz, Sina

Reitgemeinschaft Reitstall Weil3 e.V.

GER

Schulze, Lina Sophie

RV Raben Steinfeld Hubertus e. V.

GER

Schwebs, Alma

RV Raben Steinfeld Hubertus e. V.

Schwebs, Sabrina

RV Raben Steinfeld Hubertus e. V.

GER

Strohbehn, Finn

RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.

GER

Taubhorn, Tineke
PSC Heidekrug e.V.

Tiedtke, Esther
PSC Heidekrug e.V.

Wagner, Ella

RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.

Wolter, Tina
PSC Heidekrug e.V.

Ziegenhagen, Nele
PSC Heidekrug e.V.

Zutz, Merle

Kopfnummer und Pferdename

27
28

27

25
26

17

15

15

21
22

10

11

13

Ernsti

Perfekt's Gold

Ernsti

Casskelinda

Larocca

Florales Ambiente

Carlchen vom Dach

Carlchen vom Dach

Carlchen vom Dach

Corvey S
Wanda 499

Ronaldiniho

Hanabi

Glockchen 13

Felino

Agricola

Galilaa

Monty

Startplatzreservierungen

1:1,3:1

1:1,3:1,4:1

1:1,4:1,5:1

2/2



